
DELL Latitude 7650/ Ultra U5-135U/ 16GB/
512GB SSD/ 16" FHD+/ W11Pro/ vPro/ 3Y PS
on-site

cena vč DPH: 34076 Kč
cena bez DPH: 28162 Kč

Kód zboží (ID): 6141746

PN: DLM01230-2

Záruka: 36 měsíců

Nový notebook Latitude 7650 Aluminum Chassis WLAN Laptop Intel® Core™ Ultra 5
135U, vPRO (12MB cache, 12 cores, 14 threads, up to 4.4 GHz Max Turbo) 16 GB:
LPDDR5x, 6400 MT/s (onboard) 512 GB, M.2 2230, TLC PCIe Gen 4 NVMe, SSD
Laptop 16.0" FHD+ (1920x1200) IPS, AG No-Touch, 250 nits, FHD IR Cam, WLAN,
Aluminum Integrated Intel® graphics, Core™ Ultra 5 135U vPRO Processor, 16GB
LPDDR5x Memory Palmrest - Fingerprint Reader, Contacted/Contactless Smart Card
Reader, NFC, WLAN only, Aluminum FHD HDR IR Camera with ExpressSign-In +
Intelligent Privacy, TNR, Camera Shutter, Microphone Intel® BE200 Wi-Fi 7 2x2,
Bluetooth® 5.4 Technology, Wireless Card No Mobile Broadband Card Czech &
Slovakian (MUI) battery-saving mini LED backlit keyboard, 80-key 3-cell, 57 Wh,
ExpressCharge™ Capable 65W AC adapter, USB Type-C, EcoDesign Windows 11 Pro,
English, Czech, Hungarian, Polish, Slovak Intel vPRO Enterprise Management
Enabled Záruka: 3 roky ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service Barva
šedá Porty a sloty 2. Universal Audio Jack 3. 2x USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type-A 4. Wedge-
shaped lock slot 5. HDMI 2.1 6. 2x Thunderbolt™4 with Power Delivery &
DisplayPort (USB Type-C) 7. Optional SmartCard reader Rozměry & Hmotnost 1.
Výška: 19,99 mm 2. Šířka: 358 mm 3. Hloubka: 250,42 mm Hmotnost : 1,84 kg

Nový notebook Latitude 7650 Aluminum Chassis WLAN Laptop Intel® Core™ Ultra
5 135U, vPRO (12MB cache, 12 cores, 14 threads, up to 4.4 GHz Max Turbo) 16 GB:
LPDDR5x, 6400 MT/s (onboard) 512 GB, M.2 2230, TLC PCIe Gen 4 NVMe, SSD



Laptop 16.0" FHD+ (1920x1200) IPS, AG No-Touch, 250 nits, FHD IR Cam, WLAN,
Aluminum Integrated Intel® graphics, Core™ Ultra 5 135U vPRO Processor, 16GB
LPDDR5x Memory Palmrest - Fingerprint Reader, Contacted/Contactless Smart
Card Reader, NFC, WLAN only, Aluminum FHD HDR IR Camera with ExpressSign-In
+ Intelligent Privacy, TNR, Camera Shutter, Microphone Intel® BE200 Wi-Fi 7 2x2,
Bluetooth® 5.4 Technology, Wireless Card No Mobile Broadband Card Czech
&amp; Slovakian (MUI) battery-saving mini LED backlit keyboard, 80-key 3-cell, 57
Wh, ExpressCharge™ Capable 65W AC adapter, USB Type-C, EcoDesign Windows
11 Pro, English, Czech, Hungarian, Polish, Slovak Intel vPRO Enterprise
Management Enabled Záruka: 3 roky ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite
Service Barva šedá Porty a sloty 2. Universal Audio Jack 3. 2x USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type-
A 4. Wedge-shaped lock slot 5. HDMI 2.1 6. 2x Thunderbolt™4 with Power Delivery
&amp; DisplayPort (USB Type-C) 7. Optional SmartCard reader Rozměry &amp;
Hmotnost 1. Výška: 19,99 mm 2. Šířka: 358 mm 3. Hloubka: 250,42 mm Hmotnost
: 1,84 kg
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